
20 0 20 40
TSNE1

20

10

0

10

20

30

40
TS

NE
2

All Features

40 20 0 20 40
TSNE1

20

10

0

10

20

TS
NE

2

Articulation and Energy
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Spectral Rolloff
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Spectral Flatness

Dataset
FMA POP
MusicCaps
Spotify Sleep Dataset
bigvgan 2048 128


